

<ITEM NO.35

COURT NO.8

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19306/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 12/03/2004 in MFA No.5964/2002
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

ASST.COMMNR. AND LAND ACQUISITION OFFCR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

YALLAWWA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 19661 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 22834 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23839-23845 of 2004

SLP(C) NO. 23846-23860 of 2004

SLP(C) NO. 26889 of 2008

Date: 13/04/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

Mr. H.Chandra Sekhar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the letter.

In view of the averments made in the letter,
call after four weeks.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)

COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)

COURT MASTER

Note: No appearance slip was given in the Court.